€ INE

Instituto Nacional Electoral

Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio

XHMOE-EM

Simbologia
[ ] Secciones
I Area de Servicio Radio FM




Baja California

XHMOE-FM

Baja California

576

567

98.44%

1,358

898,006

581,548

28.46%

Baja California

XHMOE-FM

Sonora

576

1.56%

139

1,413

635

0.05%




Baja California XHMOE-FM |Baja California
Baja California XHMOE-FM [Sonora

Baja California  |XHMOE-FM |Baja California 810,323 527,866 231,231 185,522 220,250

Baja California XHMOE-FM |Baja California 1,342 87,683 53,682 22,736 17,273 21,536
Baja California | XHMOE-FM 1413 e 20 200/ 237




